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Thursday   6:35 pm Lanes 27 - 60Classic Bowling Center
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Team 1
2 LOS PLUMBEROS
3 JUST LIKE THAT
4 WITHOUT A WILL
5 PINBUSTERS
6 ALL SHOTS, NO STRIKES
7 LUCKY 7
8 30 YRS LTR
9 Team 9

10 10 PIN DROP
11 GUTTER BALLERS
12 BOWL JOB
13 LA FAMILIA
14 FINGER BANGERS
15 NO FEAR 4
16 Team 16
17 TURKEY HUNTERS
18 Team 18

19 ANONYMOUS
20 ILAND BOIZ
21 Team 21
22 LUCKY CHANCES FR.
23 FREDTASTIC 4
24 JnC WASH
25 Team 25
26 Team 26
27 AIN'T NO WAY BOY

28 THE FELTONS
29 Team 29
30 Team 30
31 Team 31
32 Team 32
33 RIDEOUT POSSE
34 LOTTA LEFTIES

Lane Assignments
27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44

Wk01  04/25   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
Wk02  05/02  31- 34   2- 33   1-  4   3-  6   5-  8   7- 10   9- 12  11- 14  13- 16
Wk03  05/09  27- 32  29- 34  31- 33   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14
Wk04  05/16  23- 30  25- 32  27- 34  29- 33   2- 31   4-  6   1-  8   3- 10   5- 12
Wk05  05/23  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32  25- 34  27- 33  29- 31   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10

Wk06  05/30  15- 26  17- 28  19- 30  21- 32  23- 34  25- 33  27- 31   2- 29   6-  8
Wk07  06/06  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29
Wk08  06/13   7- 22   9- 24  11- 26  13- 28  15- 30  17- 32  19- 34  21- 33  23- 31
Wk09  06/20   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 33
Wk10  06/27   4- 18   1- 20   3- 22   5- 24   7- 26   9- 28  11- 30  13- 32  15- 34

Wk11  07/11   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32
Wk12  07/18  12- 14  10- 16   8- 18   6- 20   4- 22   1- 24   3- 26   5- 28   7- 30
Wk13  07/25  21- 23   2- 14  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28
Wk14  08/01  17- 25  19- 23  21-  2  14- 16  12- 18  10- 20   8- 22   6- 24   4- 26
Wk15  08/08  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23  19- 21   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24

Wk16  08/15  25-  8  20- 11  33- 32  22- 15   1- 18   9- 12   3- 30  14- 23   5- 27
Wk17  08/22{ Position Round- Start Lane - 27
Wk18  08/29   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  Manual Assignments

45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60
Wk01  04/25  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34
Wk02  05/02  15- 18  17- 20  19- 22  21- 24  23- 26  25- 28  27- 30  29- 32
Wk03  05/09  11- 16  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30
Wk04  05/16   7- 14   9- 16  11- 18  13- 20  15- 22  17- 24  19- 26  21- 28
Wk05  05/23   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26

Wk06  05/30   4- 10   1- 12   3- 14   5- 16   7- 18   9- 20  11- 22  13- 24
Wk07  06/06   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22
Wk08  06/13  25- 29  27-  2   8- 10   6- 12   4- 14   1- 16   3- 18   5- 20
Wk09  06/20  21- 31  23- 29  25- 27   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18
Wk10  06/27  17- 33  19- 31  21- 29  23- 27  25-  2  10- 12   8- 14   6- 16

Wk11  07/11  13- 34  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 12  10- 14
Wk12  07/18   9- 32  11- 34  13- 33  15- 31  17- 29  19- 27  21- 25  23-  2
Wk13  07/25   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34  11- 33  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25
Wk14  08/01   1- 28   3- 30   5- 32   7- 34   9- 33  11- 31  13- 29  15- 27
Wk15  08/08   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30   3- 32   5- 34   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29

Wk16  08/15  31- 17  16- 29  34- 24  19-  4  10- 21   6- 28  13-  2  26-  7
Wk17  08/22{ Position Round- Start Lane - 27
Wk18  08/29  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  Manual Assignments


